2006 PRICE LIST
U-PULL-IT

Prices subject to change at any time
1490 E.87H STREET - 1 MILE EAST OF HWY 85 ON 8TH STREET
970-352-1300
GREELEY, COLORADO 80631
ENTRANCE 8:00 - 5:00 - Monday - Friday and 8:00 - 3:30 Saturday

AT U-PULL-IT, MOST PARTS & CORES HAVE A 30 DAY MONEY BACK GUARANTEE
WITH SALES RECEIPT AND AN ANDERSEN'S MARK .

Parts Price  Core
Part Price Core * No warrantee, no return
Part Price  Core Door Latch $7
ABS System $55 $5 Door Panels (Car) $11
A Frame Upper-Lower $20 $2 Bumper End Cap $5 Door Panels (Pkup) $11
A-Frame - Truck $28 $4 Bumper Filler $11 Drag Link (Car) $16 $2
A/C Compressor $25 $5 Bumper Jack $5 Drag Link (Pkup) $26 $2
A/C Condenser $12 $4 Bumper Shock $5 Drive Axle (Pkup) $27 $5
A/C Evap. $7 $2 Cab - Pkup Stripped $160 340 Drive Shaft $20 $4
AJC Hose Double $11 Cables $6 Drive Shaft - Truck $26 $5
A/C Hose Single $6 Camshaft $1 $1 Engine Cradle $43 $7
Air Bag $35 Carb (1 -2 brl) $19 $4 Engine Shrt Blk.(Block only)  $50 $25
Air Cleaner $12 Carb(4brl) $33 $8 Engine Lng BIk
Air Pump’ $18 $2 Carpet (Per Section) $15 4 Cyl (Block & Headonly) ~ $105  $40
Alternator $17 $5 Chrome Moiding $1/ft Engine Long Blk
Antenna (Man.) *no return $5 Clock $6 6-8 Cyl (Block & Head only) $115  $50
Antenna (Power)*no return ~ $5 Clutch Cable $11 Includes Balancer, Timing Cover.
Arm Rest $5 Clutch disc $6 $1 Engine with Acc $150  $50
Ash Tray $3 Clutch Fork $6 Inc: Block heads, intake, balancer, w pump,
Axel Assembly Clutch Master Cy! $11 $1 Distributor, oil pan,, valve covers
4x4 (Fr) W/O Drums ~ $115  $25 Clutch Pressure Plat $1 $3 EGR Valve $11
Axles Shaft FWD $19 $3 Clutch Stave Cylinder 1 Emergency Brake Handle $8 $1
Axle Shaft RWD $16 $3 Coil $4 Exhaust Manifold $16 $2
Axle Shaft - Truck $26 $3 Cail Pack Electronic $18 Exhaust Pipe $6
Axle Shaft 4x4 (Front) $27 $5 Coil with Igniter $10 Fan Blade $6
Backing Plate ‘ Computer Brain*  AS1S  $15 Fan Clutch $1 $2
W/O Accessories $5 Console $16 Fan Shroud $11
Backing Plate Console Cover $5 Fender (car) $38 $5
W/ Accessories $11 $1 Control Arm (Car) $20 $4 Fender (truck) $53 $5
Battery $14 $4 Control Arm (Pkup) $28 $4 Fender Inner $11-$6
Battery Cable $3 Crankshaft $20 $5 Fender E xtension $10
Battery Tray $5 Crossover Pipe $1 Flex Plate $11
Bed liner $30 Cruise Ctrl. Tran $17 $1 Flywheel $17 $3
Bell Housing $17 $5 Cruise Cnitrl Lever $6 Flywheel Cover $4
Belt Tensioner $11 Cyl. Head Fuel Pump (Man) $3
Bracket $6 (Cast Iron W/Cam) $28 $4 Fuel Pump (Elec) $14
Brake Booster $18 $3 Cyl Head Alum $51 $10 Fog Lamp $6
Brake Caliper $10 $3 Cyl Head (Cast Iron Frame $150  $20
Brake Drum (cars) $12 $2 W/O Cam) $18 $2 Fuel Cap / Oil Cap $1
Brake Drums/ Pkup $22 $3 Dash Pad $17 Fuel Filler Door $5
Brake Hose/ Line $6 Deck Lid $27 $4 Fuel Filler neck $5
Brake Hub FWD $12 $3 Dipstick W/Tube $6 Fuel Injection Pump $17 $5
Brake Hub RWD $12 $1 Distributor Point $7 $7 Fuel Injector $6
Brake Hub RWD Trk $22 $4 Distributor Cap $4 Fuel Injector Rail w/lnj. $38 $2
Brake Pedal Assbly $15 Distributor Cap Fuel Line $6
Brake/Clutch pedal combo ~ $22 (Electric) . $6 Fuel Sending Unit $8
Brake Proportioning Valve ~ $11 $3 Distributor Electronic $18 $4 Fuse Box $11
Brake Shoes/Brk Pad $1 Doors Car $38 $5 Gages $5
Brake Wheel Cylinder $3 Door Pkup Stripped $53 $5 Glass -Car Door $18
Bumper $37-52  $4-5 Door Handle inside $3 Glass -Pkup $26
Bumper Cover $26 Door Handle outside $6 Glass - Rear $32
Glass - Rear Slider $32

Glass - Side $26



Part

Glass - Vent w/ Frame
Glass Windshield
Glove Box Door
Grille

Harmonic Balancer
Hatch (Shock)

Hatch with glass
Headlamp Bezel

$17

$32

$6

$17 -$30
$12

$6

$70 $5
$10

Glass Headlamp (Composite) $26
Plastic Headlamp (Composite) $16

Hideaway headlight cover $6
Headlamp Cover

(gtass w/o Park Lamp) $12
Headlamp Mnt Bracket $5
Headlamp Regular $3
Headlamp Switch $7

Header Panel Loaded $100
Header Panel (Striped) $61
Headliner $10

Heat Riser $6

Heater cont. valve $6

Heater Ctrl W/O Ai $12

Heater Ctrt W/ Air $17

Heater Core $6 $1
Heater Housing $16

Heater Motor $12 $2
Hood (car) $38 $5
Hood (truck) $56 $5
Hood Hinge/Tailgate Hinge ~ $6

Hood Latch $7

Hood Ornament $5

Horn $6

Hub FWD $12 $4
Hub (Truck) $22 $4
Hubcaps Regular $3

Hubcaps Wire $5

Idler Pulley $11

Ignition Switch $11

Injector Pumps $17 $5
Instrument Cluster* AS IS $15

Intake Manifold $18t0 $30 $5 $8
Jack $5

K-Frame $43 $7
Lug Nut $.25

Lug Wrench - 4 Way $3

Luggage Rack $16

Marker Light $6

Marker Light Small $3

Master Cyl. (Al) $12 $3
Master Cyl. (Steel) $7 $1
Mass Air Flow Sensor $16

Mirror (Inside) $6

Mirror  (Outside) $11-315
Mirror outside truck electric ~ $30

Module $17

Molding chrome  per foot $1

Molding Alum per foot  $2

Motor Mts, $6

Muffler $11

Oil Cooler $11 $2
Oit Pan most $12-$18

Oil Pump $6

Overflow tank $6

Parking Lamp $6

Pickup topper $77

Piston $6 $1
Power Steering Hose $6

Power Steering Pump $15 $3

Power Window Switch

$6

Part

Pressure Hose
Pulley

Radiator (Car)
Radiator (Truck)
Radiator Fan motor
Radiator Hose
Radiator Support
Radio *

Relay Electrical
Rear End (Car) w/o Drums
Rear End - w/o Drums
(Truck)

Rocker Arm

Rocker Shaft

Roll bar

Rotor & Hub

Rotor (Car)

Rotor (Truck)

Rotor 8-Lug

AS IS

Running Boards alum per foot

Seats - Bench

Seat - Bucket

Seat Captain

Seat Base

Seat Belts

Seat Track

Shift Assembly - Auto

Shift Assembly - Manual

Shift boot

Shift Collar

Shift Lever Handle

Shock - Standard

Shock Air

Smog Pump

Spare Tire Carrier

Spark Plug Wires/each

Speakers/each no return

Speedometer

Spindle Knuckle

Spindle Knuckle
(Trk)

Spindle Knuckle

W/Hub car

Spoiler/Air Dam

Spring Coil

Spring Leaf (Car)

Spring Leaf (Truck)

Spring Overload

Starter

Steering Column

Steering Column-Tilt

Steering Gear - Man,

Steering Gear- Pwr,

Steering Linkage

Steering Rack -
Manual

Steering Rack - Power

Steering Wheel

Strut W/ air shock

Strut W/ Spring Coil

Strut W/O Spring Coil

Sunroof glass only

Sunroof frame w/ glass

Sway Bar - Stab Bar

Switch

Price Core
$6

$6

$39 $18
$55 $25
$12 $2
$1

$30 $3
$6

$6

$72 $20
$115 $25
$2

$10 $2
$30-$47 $5
$23 $5
$8 $3
$19 $4
$23 $5
$2

$37
$22-$37
$37

$6

$6

$6

$17

$17

$4

$11

$6

$4

$6

$21 $5
$11

$.50

$4

$11

$19 $3
$28 $3
$23 $2
$16

$7 $1
$14 $5
$22 $6
$11 $2
$18 $6
$32 $3
$37 $3
$18 $8
$33 $12
$10

$16 $5
$48 $3
$6

$17 $4
$17 $4
$13 $3
$21

$32

$16 $2
$6

Part

T-Top glass each
Tachometer

Tail Lamp (per Inch}
Tailgate Stripped
Tailgate W/Glass
Thermostat Housing
Throttle Body
Throttle Petal

Tie Rod End

Timing Chain
Timing Chain Cover
Timing Gear

Tire 13"

14"&15"

16" and larger
Torque Converter
Trailer Hitch Receiver
Trailer Hitch Reg
Trailer Hitch Ball
Trailing Axie

W/ Drums
Transaxle (FWD)
Transfer Case
Transmission (AWD)
Transmission (Car RWD)
Transmission (Truck)
Transmission (X member)
Trim Ring
Truck Box (w/o Tailgate)
Truck Tool box steel
Truck Tool box Alum
Truck Topper
Turbo Charger
Turn Signal light
Turn signal Switch
Valve Cover - Alum
Valve Cover - Steel
Visor
Voltage Regulator
Washer Pump
Washer Bottle W/ Pump
Washer Bottie WO/ Pump
Water Pump
Wheel - Alum & tire

13"

14"-15"

16"
Wheel - Steel & tire

13"

14-15"

16" & Larger
Wheel Cover Reg
Wheel Cover Wire
Windshield
Window Crank
Window Motor
Window Regulator
Windshield Wiper Blade
Windshield Wiper Motor
Windshield Wiper Trans
Wiper Arm
Wiper Motor
Wiring Harness
Yoke (for driveline)

Price

$30
$8
$1
$38
$70

$27
$6
$5
$5
$6 - $12
$6
$10
$15
$25
$14
$30
$12
$2

$55
$93
$125
$125
$83
$103
$16
$3
$200
$45
$75
$77
$50
$6
$8 - $16
$11
$6
$6
$3

$10
$5
$8

$10
$15
$25

$10
$15
$25
$3
$5
$32
$3
$12
$8

$12
11

$4

$12
$6- $35
$15

Core

$5
$5

$2

$5

$10
$30
$30
$30
$25
$30
$3

$40

$3

$2
$10
$20
$20
$2

$2
$3

$2

$2

$2
$2-3



