2006 PRICE LIST U-PULL-IT

Prices subject to change at any time 1490 E.8_{TH} STREET - 1 MILE EAST OF HWY 85 ON 8TH STREET 970-352-1300

GREELEY, COLORADO 80631

ENTRANCE 8:00 – 5:00 - Monday - Friday and 8:00 - 3:30 Saturday
AT U-PULL-IT, MOST PARTS & CORES HAVE A 30 DAY MONEY BACK GUARANTEE
WITH SALES RECEIPT AND AN ANDERSEN'S MARK.

Part	Price	Core	* No warrantee, no return			Parts	Price	Core
, are	11166	Core	Part	Price	Core	Door Latch	\$7	
ABS System	\$55	\$5			00.0	Door Panels (Car)	\$7 \$11	
A Frame Upper-Lower	\$20	\$2	Bumper End Cap	\$5		Door Panels (Pkup)	\$11 \$11	
A-Frame – Truck	\$28	\$4	Bumper Filler	\$11		Drag Link (Car)	*	¢Ω
A/C Compressor	\$25	\$5	Bumper Jack	\$5		Drag Link (Car) Drag Link (Pkup)	\$16	\$2
A/C Condenser	\$12	\$4	Bumper Shock	\$5		Drive Axle (Pkup)	\$26 \$27	\$2 \$5
A/C Evap.	\$7	\$2	Cab - Pkup Stripped	\$160	\$40	Drive Axie (Pkup) Drive Shaft		
A/C Hose Double	\$11	ΨΖ	Cables	\$6	7.0		\$20	\$4
A/C Hose Single	\$6		Camshaft	\$11	\$1	Drive Shaft - Truck	\$26	\$5 *7
Air Bag	\$35		Carb (1 - 2 brl)	\$19	\$4	Engine Cradle	\$43	\$7 *25
Air Cleaner	\$12		Carb (4 bri)	\$33	\$8	Engine Shrt Blk.(Block only)	\$50	\$25
Air Pump`	\$12 \$18	\$2	Carpet (Per Section)	\$15	4 0	Engine Lng Blk	#105	* 4.0
Alternator	\$17	\$5	Chrome Molding	\$1/ft		4 Cyl (Block & Head only)	\$105	\$40
Antenna (Man.) *no return	ΨΙΙ	\$5 \$5	Clock	\$6		Engine Long Blk	¢115	# F 0
Antenna (Power)*no return	\$5	ΨΟ	Clutch Cable	\$11		6-8 Cyl (Block & Head only)		\$50
Arm Rest	\$5 \$5		Clutch disc	\$6	\$1	Includes Balancer, Timing C		# F0
Ash Tray	\$3 \$3		Clutch Fork	\$6	ΨΙ	Engine with Acc	\$150	\$50
Axel Assembly	ΨΟ		Clutch Master Cyl	\$11	\$1	Inc: Block heads, intake, balar		mp,
4x4 (Frt) W/O Drums	\$115	\$25	Clutch Pressure Plat	\$11	\$3	Distributor, oil pan,, valve		
Axles Shaft FWD	\$19	\$23 \$3	Clutch Slave Cylinder	ΨΙΙ	\$11	EGR Valve	\$11	
Axle Shaft RWD	\$16	\$3 \$3	Coil	\$4	ΨΙΙ	Emergency Brake Handle	\$8	\$1
Axle Shaft - Truck	\$26	\$3 \$3	Coil Pack Electronic	\$ 18		Exhaust Manifold	\$16	\$2
Axle Shaft 4x4 (Front)	\$27	\$5 \$5	Coil with Igniter	\$10		Exhaust Pipe	\$6	
Backing Plate	\$ 21	\$ 5	Computer Brain * AS IS	\$15		Fan Blade	\$6	
W/O Accessories	\$5		Console	\$16		Fan Clutch	\$11	\$2
Backing Plate	ΦJ		Console Cover	\$5		Fan Shroud	\$11	4-
W/ Accessories	\$11	\$1	Control Arm (Car)	\$20	\$4	Fender (car)	\$38	\$5
Battery	\$14	\$4	Control Arm (Pkup)	\$28	\$4	Fender (truck)	\$53	\$5
Battery Cable	\$3	Ψ4	Crankshaft	\$20	\$5	Fender Inner	\$11-\$6	
Battery Tray	\$5 \$5		Crossover Pipe	\$11	Ψ0	Fender Extension	\$10	
Bed liner	\$30		Cruise Ctrl. Tran	\$17	\$1	Flex Plate	\$11	**
Bell Housing	\$17	\$5	Cruise Cntrl Lever	\$6	ΨΙ	Flywheel	\$17	\$3
Belt Tensioner	\$17 \$11	ΨΟ	Cyl. Head	ΨΟ		Flywheel Cover	\$4	
Bracket	\$6		(Cast Iron W/Cam)	\$28	\$4	Fuel Pump (Man)	\$3	
Brake Booster	\$18	\$3	Cyl Head Alum	\$51	\$10	Fuel Pump (Elec)	\$14 #6	
Brake Caliper	\$10	\$3 \$3	Cyl Head (Cast Iron	Ψ0.	Ψ10	Fog Lamp Frame	\$6	# 20
Brake Drum (cars)	\$12	\$2	W/O Cam)	\$18	\$2		\$150	\$20
Brake Drums/ Pkup	\$22	\$2 \$3	Dash Pad	\$17	42	Fuel Cap / Oil Cap Fuel Filler Door	\$1 ¢5	
Brake Hose/ Line	\$6	ΨΟ	Deck Lid	\$27	\$4		\$5 \$5	
Brake Hub FWD	\$12	\$3	Dipstick W/Tube	\$6	Ψ.	Fuel Filler neck	\$5 \$1.7	
Brake Hub RWD	\$12	\$1	Distributor Point	\$7	\$1	Fuel Injection Pump	\$17	\$5
Brake Hub RWD Trk	\$22	\$4	Distributor Cap	\$4	Ψ.	Fuel Injector	\$6	40
Brake Pedal Assbly	\$15	ΨΤ	Distributor Cap	* '		Fuel Injector Rail w/Inj. Fuel Line	\$38	\$2
Brake/Clutch pedal combo	\$22		(Electric)	\$6			\$6	
Brake Proportioning Valve	\$11	\$3	Distributor Electronic	\$18	\$4	Fuel Sending Unit	\$8	
Brake Shoes/Brk Pad	\$1	ΨΟ	Doors Car	\$38	\$5	Fuse Box	\$11	
Brake Wheel Cylinder	\$3		Door Pkup Stripped	\$53	\$ 5	Gages	\$5	
Bumper	\$37-52	\$4-5	Door Handle inside	\$3	**	Glass -Car Door	\$18 \$26	
Bumper Cover	\$26	Ψ -1 -Ω	Door Handle outside	\$6		Glass -Pkup	\$26	
Damper Cover	ΨΔΟ		_ 12. () () () () ()	ΨΟ		Glass - Rear	\$32	
						Glass - Rear Slider	\$32	
						Glass - Side	\$26	

Part	Price C	Core	Part	Price Co	re	Part	Price	Core
						T-Top glass each	\$30	
Glass - Vent w/ Frame	\$17		Pressure Hose	\$6		Tachometer	\$8	
Glass Windshield	\$32		Pulley	\$6		Tail Lamp (per Inch)	\$1	
Glove Box Door	\$6		Radiator (Car)	\$39	\$18	Tailgate Stripped	\$38	\$5
Grille	\$17 - \$30)	Radiator (Truck)	\$55	\$25	Tailgate W/Glass	\$70	\$5
Harmonic Balancer	\$12		Radiator Fan motor	\$12	\$2	Thermostat Housing	\$6	
Hatch (Shock)	\$6		Radiator Hose	\$1		Throttle Body	\$27	\$5
Hatch with glass	\$70	\$5	Radiator Support	\$30	\$3	Throttle Petal	\$6	
Headlamp Bezel	\$10		Radio * AS IS	\$6		Tie Rod End	\$5	
Glass Headlamp (Composite)	\$26		Relay Electrical	\$6		Timing Chain	\$5	
Plastic Headlamp (Composite)			Rear End (Car) w/o Drums	\$72	\$20	Timing Chain Cover	\$6 - \$12	\$2
Hideaway headlight cover	\$6		Rear End - w/o Drums			Timing Gear	\$6	
Headlamp Cover			(Truck)	\$115	\$25	Tire 13"	\$10	
(glass w/o Park Lamp)	\$12		Rocker Arm	\$2		14"&15"	\$15	
Headlamp Mnt Bracket	\$5		Rocker Shaft	\$10	\$2	16" and larger	\$25	
Headlamp Regular	\$3		Roll bar	\$30-\$47	\$5	Torque Converter	\$14	\$5
Headlamp Switch	\$7		Rotor & Hub	\$23	\$5	Trailer Hitch Receiver	\$30	
Header Panel Loaded	\$100		Rotor (Car)	\$8	\$3	Trailer Hitch Reg	\$12	
Header Panel (Striped) Headliner	\$61 \$10		Rotor (Truck)	\$19	\$4	Trailer Hitch Ball	\$2	
Heat Riser	\$10		Rotor 8-Lug	\$23	\$5	Trailing Axle		
Heater cont. valve	\$6		Running Boards alum per foot			W/ Drums	\$55	\$10
Heater Ctrl W/O Ai	\$6 \$12		Seats - Bench	\$37		Transaxle (FWD)	\$93	\$30
Heater Ctrl W/ Air	\$12 \$17		Seat - Bucket	\$22 - \$37		Transfer Case	\$125	\$30
Heater Core	\$1 <i>7</i> \$6	\$1	Seat Captain	\$37 *6		Transmission (AWD)	\$125	\$30
Heater Housing	\$16	D I	Seat Base Seat Belts	\$6		Transmission (Car RWD)	\$83	\$25
Heater Motor	\$12	\$2	Seat Track	\$6 \$6		Transmission (Truck)	\$103	\$30
Hood (car)	\$38	\$2 \$5	Shift Assembly - Auto	\$6 \$17		Transmission (X member)	\$16	\$3
Hood (truck)	\$56	\$5 \$5	Shift Assembly - Manual	\$17 \$17		Trim Ring	\$3	#10
Hood Hinge/Tailgate Hinge	\$6	40	Shift boot	\$17 \$4		Truck Box (w/o Tailgate) Truck Tool box steel	\$200	\$40
Hood Latch	\$7		Shift Collar	\$11		Truck Tool box Steel	\$45 \$75	
Hood Ornament	\$5		Shift Lever Handle	\$6		Truck Topper	\$75 \$77	
Horn	\$6		Shock - Standard	\$4		Turbo Charger	\$77 \$50	
Hub FWD	\$12	\$4	Shock Air	\$6		Turn Signal light	\$50 \$6	
Hub (Truck)	\$22	\$4	Smog Pump	\$21	\$5	Turn signal Switch	\$8 - \$16	
Hubcaps Regular	\$3	* -	Spare Tire Carrier	\$11	Ψ3	Valve Cover - Alum	\$11	\$3
Hubcaps Wire	\$5		Spark Plug Wires/each	\$.50		Valve Cover - Steel	\$6	ΨΟ
ldler Pulley	\$11		Speakers/each no return	\$4		Visor	\$ 6	
Ignition Switch	\$11		Speedometer	\$11		Voltage Regulator	\$3	
Injector Pumps	\$17	\$5	Spindle Knuckle	\$19	\$3	Washer Pump	\$7	
Instrument Cluster* AS IS	\$15		Spindle Knuckle			Washer Bottle W/ Pump	\$10	
		\$5 \$8	(Trk)	\$28	\$3	Washer Bottle WO/ Pump	\$5	
Jack	\$5		Spindle Knuckle			Water Pump	\$8	\$2
K-Frame	\$43	\$7	W/Hub car		\$2	Wheel - Alum & tire		
Lug Nut	\$.25		Spoiler/Air Dam	\$16		13"	\$10	\$10
Lug Wrench - 4 Way	\$3		Spring Coil		\$1	14"-15"	\$ 15	\$20
Luggage Rack	\$16		Spring Leaf (Car)	\$14	\$5	16"	\$25	\$20
Marker Light	\$6		Spring Leaf (Truck)		\$6	Wheel – Steel & tire		
Marker Light Small	\$3	40	Spring Overload		\$2	13"	\$10	\$2
Master Cyl. (AI)	\$12	\$ 3	Starter		\$6	14-15"	\$15	\$2
Master Cyl. (Steel) Mass Air Flow Sensor	\$7	\$1	Steering Column		\$3	16" & Larger	\$25	\$3
Mirror (Inside)	\$16		Steering Column-Tilt		\$3	Wheel Cover Reg	\$3	
Mirror (Outside)	\$6 \$11 - \$15		Steering Gear - Man.		\$8	Wheel Cover Wire	\$5	
	\$30		Steering Gear- Pwr.		\$12	Windshield	\$32	
	\$17		Steering Linkage Steering Rack -	\$10		Window Crank	\$3	
	\$1 <i>7</i> \$1			¢1.0	* -	Window Motor	\$12	\$2
	\$2		Manual Steering Book - Bower		\$5	Window Regulator	\$8	
	\$6		Steering Rack - Power Steering Wheel		\$3	Windshield Wiper Blade	\$1	**
	\$11		Strut W/ air shock	\$6 \$17	¢ 4	Windshield Wiper Motor	\$12	\$2
	\$11	\$2	Strut W/ Spring Coil		\$4 \$4	Windshield Wiper Trans	\$11	
	\$12-\$18	¥L	Strut W/O Spring Coil		\$4 \$3	Wiper Arm	\$4 \$1.2	ቀን
	\$6		Sunroof glass only	\$21	ψO	Wiper Motor	\$12	\$2
	\$6		Sunroof frame w/ glass	\$32		Wiring Harness Yoke (for driveline)	\$6- \$35	\$2-3
Parking Lamp	\$6		Sway Bar - Stab Bar		\$2	TONE (TOT OFTVEITHE)	\$15	
	\$77		Switch	\$6	Ψ 仁			
		\$1		+0				
	\$6	•						
		\$3						
	\$6							